
Name Rehbock Keiler Gams Fuchs Compaq I Compaq II Punkte

1 Mayr-Melnhof Max 50 47 50 50 76 88 361

2 Stampfer Andreas 50 44 50 47 80 80 351

3 Trampitsch Stefan 49 50 50 48 84 68 349

4 Mayr-Melnhof Max jun. 50 49 47 49 60 92 347

5 Redl Gerald 50 49 50 50 64 56 319

6 Perz Thomas 49 47 41 30 72 80 319

7 Klippl Hannes 50 45 50 42 80 48 315

8 Schlager Hans 49 48 48 27 48 56 276

9 Stampfl Franz 48 49 50 37 44 44 272

10 Naschenweng Philipp 0 0 0 0 84 72 156

11 Jindra Walter 0 0 0 0 64 56 120

Senioren

Name Rehbock Keiler Gams Fuchs Compaq I Compaq II Punkte

1 Erbschwendtner Josef 50 47 50 49 72 92 360

2 Irausek Hansi 50 50 50 50 76 80 356

3 Furtner Gerhard 50 39 50 38 80 56 313

Name Rehbock Keiler Gams Fuchs Compaq I Compaq II Punkte

1 Redl Evelyn 43 44 50 48 28 32 245

2 Sax Andrea 49 35 47 23 44 36 234

3 Jindra Magdalena 0 0 0 0 64 48 112

Name Rehbock Keiler Gams Fuchs Compaq I Compaq II Punkte

1 Keil Johann jun. 49 50 50 41 80 64 334

2 Keil Johann 50 50 49 41 60 76 326

3 Keil Matthäus 46 42 37 3 16 20 164
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Allgemeine Klasse

Damen

Gäste



Name Rehbock Keiler Gams Fuchs Compaq I Compaq II Punkte

1 Mayr-Melnhof Max 50 47 50 50 76 88 361

2 Erbschwendtner Josef 50 47 50 49 72 92 360

3 Irausek Hansi 50 50 50 50 76 80 356

4 Stampfer Andreas 50 44 50 47 80 80 351

5 Trampitsch Stefan 49 50 50 48 84 68 349

6 Mayr-Melnhof Max jun. 50 49 47 49 60 92 347

7 Keil Johann jun. 49 50 50 41 80 64 334

8 Keil Johann 50 50 49 41 60 76 326

9 Redl Gerald 50 49 50 50 64 56 319

10 Perz Thomas 49 47 41 30 72 80 319

11 Klippl Hannes 50 45 50 42 80 48 315

12 Furtner Gerhard 50 39 50 38 80 56 313

13 Schlager Hans 49 48 48 27 48 56 276

14 Stampfl Franz 48 49 50 37 44 44 272

15 Redl Evelyn 43 44 50 48 28 32 245

16 Sax Andrea 49 35 47 23 44 36 234

17 Keil Matthäus 46 42 37 3 16 20 164

18 Naschenweng Philipp 0 0 0 0 84 72 156

19 Jindra Walter 0 0 0 0 64 56 120

20 Jindra Magdalena 0 0 0 0 64 48 112

Gesamt



1 Name Rehbock Keiler Gams Fuchs Compaq I Compaq II Punkte

1 Mayr Melnhof Max 50 47 50 50 76 88 361

2 Trampitsch Stefan 49 50 50 48 84 68 349

3 Mayr Melnhof Max jun. 50 49 47 49 60 92 347

1057

2 Name Rehbock Keiler Gams Fuchs Compaq I Compaq II Punkte

1 Erbschwendtner Josef 50 47 50 49 72 92 360

2 Stampfer Andreas 50 44 50 47 80 80 351

3 Redl Gerald 50 49 50 50 64 56 319

1030

3 Name Rehbock Keiler Gams Fuchs Compaq I Compaq II Punkte

1 Irausek Hansi 50 50 50 50 76 80 356

2 Klippl Hannes 50 45 50 42 80 48 315

3 Furtner Gerhard 50 39 50 38 80 56 313

984

Mannschaft

Summe:

Summe:

Summe:


